



## Completed and duly signed copies have to be submitted to:

FGSZ Ltd Tanácsház u. 5. office number 3 8600 Siófok Hungary S.N.T.G.N TRANSGAZ S.A. Piaţa C. I. Motaş no. 1 551130 Mediaş Romania

## Annex 1 to the ROHU Binding Open Season Rulebook – "Registration form"<sup>1</sup>

Dear Ladies and Gentlemen,	
Herewith	
Company	
First Name	
Last Name	
Position	
Address	
Telephone	
E-Mail	

we would like to register for participation in the Binding Open Season Procedure jointly conducted by FGSZ Ltd. and S.N.T.G.N TRANSGAZ S.A. (TSOs) for incremental capacity at the Interconnection Point Csanádpalota.

Please send the Registration form duly signed to both TSOs.

I want to **register** in order to be able to submit bids for IP <u>Csanádpalota in direction exit</u> <u>RO – entry HU and/or exit HU – entry RO</u> in the ROHU Binding Open Season Procedure with:

FGSZ Ltd.

and

## S.N.T.G.N TRANSGAZ S.A.

Annex 1 to the ROHU Binding Open Season Rulebook - "Registration form"

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Details concerning the registration process and the applicable participation fee may be found in chapter 3.5 of the Open Season Rulebook. An advance copy by e-mail to openseason@fgsz.hu and openseason@transgaz.ro is recommended.





By submitting the completed and duly signed Registration form (Annex 1 to the Open Season Procedure) and the Bid Form (Annex 2 of the Open Season Procedure), the Applicant agrees, accepts and acknowledges the present Open Season Rulebook as well as the contractual terms and conditions of the selected TSOs contained in the Annexes. Successful Bidders are obliged to duly sign and return to the TSOs the received contract(s).

Date, Signature by authorized company representative(s)